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»Qingdao Wacom Fastening Systems Co., Ltd. is professional company in Fastening
system designing and producing, and be the leading supplier of fastening solutions.
We have many experiences in the area of rivet nuts, and focus on the integrated
special technology, offer the industrial applications by latest techniques and innovations.

And contribute in preservation and development of outstanding achievements in the
fastening field.

»Wacom as the primary supplier in the fastening area, is an innovated high-tech
company, through our own innovation and excellence in the tradition, continuous
customer-critical applications in the field of technology R & D investment. We take
the latest innovation from the lab to the market, and translated into productivity and
improve customer's production costs. We have many industry experts in the
fastening field, and abundant oversea learning background, with good English and
service consciousness, to catch the latest developments in the field of fasteners,
and the direction of the world’s leading technology to provide users with superior
full-service, promoting continues development.

Y»Wacom focused on offering the optimized and integrated solutions to customers,
pay attention to the quality products. And supply the system solutions from feasibility
study, small quantity making to engineer design, professional recommendations,
installation and commissioning, training and after-sales services. Wacom brings
together a talented professional services team in fastening field and look forward to
serve you.

»For more details,please visit our Website:www.chinawacom.com

QUMNGDAD WACOM FASTENING SYSTEMS OO, LT
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HNge — &SR

Very low head projection prevents damage to surface of panel

IhRERBR — AR FRVREMERR

Automated assembly gives very short installation time

FARSGE — BN TEEENAzIER

Increased load bearing (large head)

FLEABY — RUESEE. BINRRN

Increased turning resistance
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Corrosion resistance and high emperature compatibility
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QUMNGDAD WACOM FASTENING SYSTEMS OO, LT
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+0.05mm,
Y N

BILEERAANIRERSH JFA-
BN &AW ESEE (GRIP PANGE) ki iR X WE SNPRL.
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3z Bl
EZNEEXBAET HL-HP-EE" NRERA ZRELECIRSNPETSELLH. BAREKL AR

BUERY (TR FPRFEL RERUPES,

Insert

BAREIL

RETRNABRTRABSEEION POIOCHEARHRETIR HNTR%RFE—MH% FESHNIEGERE
a5 ENRRYKSSHRETRARERA ANFEEEARGZNTIR

FREPES BPHETHSRUHESESFRALE.

BBR. MTAMBRRYESET AEIEASCENSAN. I7TERANDEZR KNBUWL LY
RRETRMSH.

BHREERE —-30CE +80C

EEZENN
EA 1V AN JMINIUM

= R e T =
M3 3500 N 3500 N 1900 N
M4 5500 N 5500 N 3000 N
M5 8000 N 8 000 N 3800 N
M6 12 000 N 13 000 N 5500 N
M8 18 000 N 20 000 N 10 000 N
M10 21000 N 22 000 N 12 000 N
M12 23000 N 28 000 N 15 000 N
M14 50 000 N - _

QUMNGDAD WACOM FASTENING SYSTEMS OO, LT
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Material
o max
MR Max crlmplng ﬂang

4000 N 1,2 Nm 6,8 mm

Steel Sizinless steel M4 6 800N 3,0 Nm 8,6 mm
ik Gl M5 10 000 N 6,0 Nm 10,1 mm
Mé 15000 N 10,0 Nm 13,0 mm

M8 27 000N 24,0 Nm 15,0 mm

M10 37000N 48,0 Nm 18,0 mm

M12 54 000N 62,0 Nm 22,4 mm

M3 2500 N 0,7 Nm 6,8 mm

clienirliom M4 4000N 2,0 Nm 8,6 mm
= M5 5500 N 4,0 Nm 10,1 mm
Mé 8 300N 6,0 Nm 13,0 mm
M8 13 000 N 15,0 Nm 15,0 mm
M10 20 000 N 27,0 Nm 18,0 mm
M12 28 000 N 450 Nm 22,4 mm

NGDAD WACOM FASTENING SYSTEMS TO0., LTD.
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4p42 £ | Blind rivet nuts

MATERIAL:STAINLESS STEEL -A2 (HALF HEX TYPE)
T ——

_r w_ ’*SWT-‘-
= Lo

A REDUCED HEAD //ssL2E 75 A5 METRIC DIMENSIONS(mm)

. . GF sSwW Hex Hole
TEMNO. | rance | +0/0.15 | (swipo.1r0 ﬂ 0310

P iEs PELE  FEA TR N ART 7&*“131]‘52 IEMEE KE

SS-HA SM3 0.5~2.0 5.00 5.00 5.50 6.00 0.5 9.00
SS-HASM3L  25~3.0 5.00 5.00 5.50 6.00 05 10.00
SS-HA SM4 0.5~25 6.00 6.00 6.80 7.00 0.5 11.00
SS-HASM4-L  25~40 6.00 6.00 8.80 7.00 0.5 12.50
SS-HA SM5 0.5~3.0 7.00 7.00 7.90 8.00 0.5 12.00
SS-HASM5L  3.0~45 7.00 7.00 7.90 8.00 0.5 13.50
SS-HA SM6 0.5~3.0 9.00 9.00 10.20 10.00 05 14.00
SS-HASMBL  3.0~50 9.00 9.00 10.20 10.00 0.5 16.00
M8 X 1.25 SS-HA SM8 0.5~3.0 11.00 11.00 12.40 12.00 0.5 16.00
M8 X 1.25 SS-HASM8L  3.0~50 11.00 11.00 12.40 12.00 0.5 18.50
M10 X 1.50 SS-HA SM10 1.0~35 13.00 13.00 14.70 14.20 0.7 19.00
M10 X 1.50 SS-HASM10-L 3.0~6.0 13.00 13.00 14.70 14.20 0.7 21.50
M12 X 1.75 SS-HASM12 1.0~5.0 16.00 16.00 18.90 17.40 0.7 23.50

SINGDAD WACONM FASTENING SYSTEMS &0, LTD.
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P26 | Blind rivet nuts

MATERIAL:STAINLESS STEEL -A2

A REDUCED HEAD

BEIE
M3 X 0.5

M3 X0.5
M4 X 0.7
M4 X 0.7
M5 X 0.8
M5X0.8
Mé X 1.0
M8 X 1.0
M8 X 1.25
M8 X 1.25
M10X 1.5
M10 X 1.5
M12 X 1.75

)

( HALF HEX/ CLOSED END TYPE )

K

o
S8-CE-HA- SM3
SS8-CE-HA- SM3-L
S8-CE-HA- SM4
SS-CE-HA- SM4-L
SS-CE-HA- SM5
SS-CE-HA- SM5-L
SS-CE-HA- SM6
SS-CE-HA- SM6-L
SS-CE-HA- SM8
SS-CE-HA- SM8-L
SS-CE-HA- SM10
SS-CE-HA- SM10-L
SS-CE-HA- SM12

WELE
1.0~20
20~3.0
05~25
25~40
0.5~3.0
30~45
05~30
3.0~50
0.5~30
3.0~50
1.0~35
3.0~50
20~50

INEFENRBNTNESFL

THREAD ITEM NO. GRIP AF D

Sl LExL AHEE

5.00
5.00
6.00
6.00
7.00
7.00
9.00
9.00
11.00
11.00
13.00
13.00
16.00

5.50
5.50
7.00
7.00
8.00
8.00
10.00
10.00
12.00
12.00
14.20
14.20
17.80

0.35
0.35
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.80
0.80
0.80

{6

14.00
15.00
16.00
17.50
18.00
19.50
21.00
23.00
23.50
26.50
26.50
28.00
36.00

QUNGDAD WACOM FASTENING SYSTEMS OO, LT

METRIC DIMENSIONS(mm)

THLRT
5.00

5.00
6.00
6.00
7.00
7.00
9.00
9.00
11.00
11.00
13.00
13.00
16.00
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MATERIAL:STAINLESS STEEL -A2 (HALF HEX TYPE)
e
"sw1~

‘ K
| ——]

A FLATHEAD T3k E54 METRIC DIMENSIONS(mm)

THREAD ITEM NO GRIP SwW Hex Hole d2 K L
SIZE KL RANGE +0/-0.15 (SW1) +#.5/-0 +0.1 +0.3

BEONRE 7o PEsEE Bxii THART  MNART ABEE LBEE  KE
M3 X 0.5 SS-HALM3 05~20 5.00 5.00 550 7.00 0.80 9.00
M3 X 0.5 SS-HALMS3-L 20~30 5.00 5.00 550 7.00 0.80 10.00
M4 X 0.7 SS-HALM4 05~25 6.00 6.00 6.80 9.00 1.00 11.00
M4 X 0.7 SS-HALM4-L 25~40 6.00 6.00 6.80 9.00 1.00 12.50
M5 X 0.8 SS8-HALMS 05~3.0 7.00 7.00 7.90 10.00 1.00 12.00
M5 X 0.8 SS-HALMS-L 3.0~45 7.00 7.00 7.90 10.00 1.00 14.00
M6 X 1.0 SS-HALM6 05~3.0 9.00 9.00 10.20 12.00 1.50 14.00
M8 X 1.0 SS-HALMS6-L 3.0~50 9.00 9.00 10.20 12.00 1.50 16.00
M8 X 1.25 SS-HALMS8 0.5~3.0 11.00 11.00 12.40 14.50 1.50 16.00
M8 X 1.25 SS-HALMS-L 3.0~5.0 11.00 11.00 12.40 14.50 1.50 18.00
M10 X 1.50 SS-HALM10 1.0~35 13.00 13.00 14.70 16.50 2.00 19.00
M10 X 1.50 SS-HALM10-L 3.0~80 13.00 13.00 14.70 16.50 2.00 21.00
M12 X 1.75 SS-HALM12 20~50 16.00 16.00 18.90 20.00 2.00 24.00

SINGDAO WACOM FASTENING SYSTEMS CO., LTD.
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© #P42E | THIN SHEET NUT-INSERT

MATERIAL:STAINLESS STEEL -A2
T —

A FLAT HEAD

THREAD GRIP AF : s
+0. 5x-n

BN
M3 X 0.5
M3 X 0.5
M4 X 0.7
M4 X 0.7
M5 X 0.8
M5 X 0.8
M6 X 1.0
Mé X 1.0
M8 X 1.25
M8 X 1.25
M10 X 1.5
M10 X 1.5
M12 X 1.75

D150
/

\\

( HALF HEX / CLOSED END TYPE)

ThE A RTHRETL

ot
S§S-CE-HA-LM3

S§S-CE-HA-LM3-L
SS-CE-HA-LM4
S§S-CE-HA-LWM-L
S§S-CE-HA-LM5
S§S-CE-HA-LM5-L
SS-CE-HA-LM6
S§S-CE-HA-LMé-L
SS-CE-HA-LM8
S§S-CE-HA-LM8-L
SS-CE-HA-LM10
§S-CE-HA-LM10-L
SS-CE-HA-LM12

-

PEsEE
05~20
20~30
05~25
25~4.0
05~3.0
3.0~45
05~3.0
3.0~50
05~3.0
3.0~50
1.0~3.0
3.0~50
20~50

%ﬁiﬁ i LBER
5.00 7.00
5.00 7.00
6.00 9.00
6.00 9.00
7.00 10.00
7.00 10.00
9.00 12.00
9.00 12.00

11.00 14.50
11.00 14.50
13.00 16.00
13.00 16.50
16.00 20.00

Fpy.
0.80
0.80
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
2.00
2.00
2.00

d2

f\
&

METRIC DIMENSIONS(mm)

K
15.00
16.00
16.00
18.00
18.00
20.00
21.00
23.00
23.00
28.00
28.00
30.00
36.00

QUNGDAD WACOM FASTENING SYSTEMS OO, LT

LR~}
5.00
500
6.00
6.00
7.00
7.00
9.00
8.00

11.00
11.00
13.00
13.00
16.00
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4ps2 £ | Blind rivet nuts

MATERIAL:STAINLESS STEEL -A2 (ROULETTE TYPE)

COUNTERSINK

A COUNTERSINK / ROUND SHANK //s3k BI85 7E METRIC DIVENSIONS(mm)

THREAD - GRIP HOLE SIZE
+U-1f-0

Ba e g Mo FAR BHEEZE K %ﬁﬂﬁfx IBEE
M3 X 0.5 SSR-8M325 05~20 5.00 5.00 9.00 6.00 0.50
M3 X 0.5 SSR-SM335 2.0~3.0 5.00 5.00 10.00 6.00 0.50
M4 X 0.7 SSR-SM425 05~25 6.00 6.00 11.00 7.00 0.50
M4 X 0.7 SSR-SM435 25~40 6.00 6.00 12.50 7.00 0.50
M5 X 0.8 SSR-SM525 05~3.0 7.00 7.00 12.00 8.00 0.50
M5 X 0.8 SSR-SM5E35 3.0~45 7.00 7.00 13.50 8.00 0.50
M6 X 1.0 SSR-SM625 05~3.0 9.00 9.00 14.00 10.00 0.50
M6 X 1.0 SSR-SM640 3.0~50 8.00 9.00 16.00 10.00 0.50
M8 X 1.25 SSR-SM825 05~3.0 11.00 11.00 16.00 12.00 0.50
M8 X 1.25 SSR-SMB40 3.0~55 11.00 11.00 18.50 12.00 0.50
M10 X 1.5 SSR-SM1025 1.0~ 35 13.00 13.00 19.00 14.20 0.80
M10 X 1.5 SSR-SM1040 35~8.0 13.00 13.00 21.50 14.20 0.80
M12 X 1.75 SSR-SM1225 1.0~3.0 16.00 16.00 21.00 17.50 0.80
M12 X 1.75 SSR-SM1240 3.0~8.0 16.00 16.00 24.00 17.50 0.80

QINGDAD WACOM FASTENING SYSTEMS GO, LTD.
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© Y42 E | Blind rivet nuts

MATERIAL:STAINLESS STEEL -A2

A COUNTERSINK / ROUND SHANK /[t E S8 TS 7L

SIZE _ RANGE 10 1 +0. 25 +0. 3 /0 | +0. 5 /0 -

IR EONIE
M3 X 0.5

M3 X 0.5
M4 X 0.7
M4 X 0.7
M5 X 0.8
M5X 0.8
M6 X 1.0
M6 X 1.0
M8 X 1.25
M8 X 1.26
M10 X 1.5
M10X 1.5
M12 X 1.75
M12 X 1.75

Faflad
SS-CE-SM3R
SS-CE-SM3R-L
SS-CE-SM4R
SS-CE-SM4R-L
SS-CE-SM5R
SS-CE-SM5R-L
SS-CE-SM6R
SS-CE-SMEBR-L
SS-CE-SM8R
SS-CE-SM8R-L
SS-CE-SM10R
SS-CE-SM10R-L
SS-CE-SM12R
SS-CE-SM12R-L

WHSEE
05~20

20~30
05~25
20~40
05~3.0
25~45
0.8~3.0
3.0~55
0.8~3.0
3.0~80
0.8~3.0
3.0~80
1.0~3.0
3.0~80

BiEER
5.00

5.00
6.00
6.00
7.00
7.00
9.00
9.00
11.00
11.00
13.00
13.00
16.00
16.00

(ROULETTE/CLOSED END TYPE )

COouU NTERSlNK

o

ABER ABEE
6.00 0.35
6.00 0.35
7.00 0.40
7.00 0.40
8.00 0.50
8.00 0.50

10.00 0.50
10.00 0.50
12.00 0.50
12.00 0.50
14.00 0.50
14.00 0.50
17.50 0.60
17.50 0.60

M

METRIC DIMENSIONS(mm)

15.00
16.00
16.00
18.00
18.00
20.00
20.00
22.00
24.00
27.00
28.00
31.00
33.00
36.00

QUNGDAD WACON FASTENING SYSTEMS OO, LT

THLRT
5.00

5.00
6.00
6.00
7.00
7.00
9.00
9.00
11.00
11.00
13.00
13.00
16.00
16.00
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( ROULETTE TYPE )

LARGE FLANGE

]

N

A

A | ARGE FLANGE / ROUND SHANK PAESRETHN | emc omensionsmm

THREAD TEMNO GRIP HOLE SIZE A B c D
SIZE - RANGE +0.1/-0 Max. 0.3 +0/-05 0.1

B 7o PSEE LR} SthER KE LBEE AR
M3 X 0.5 SSR-LM325 0.3~20 5.00 5.00 9.00 8.00 0.80
M3 X0.5 SSR-LM335 20~30 5.00 5.00 10.00 8.00 0.80
M4 X 0.7 SSR-LM425 03~25 6.00 6.00 11.00 9.00 1.00
M4 X 0.7 SSR-LM435 25~40 6.00 6.00 12.50 9.00 1.00
M5 X 0.8 SSR-LM525 0.3~30 7.00 7.00 12.00 10.00 1.00
M5X 0.8 SSR-LM535 3.0~45 7.00 7.00 13.50 10.00 1.00
M6 X 1.0 SSR-LM825 0.5~30 9.00 9.00 14.00 12.00 1.50
M8 X 1.0 SSR-LM840 3.0~50 9.00 9.00 16.00 12.00 1.50
M8 X 1.25 SSR-LM825 0.5~30 11.00 11.00 16.00 15.00 1.50
M8 X 1.25 SSR-LM840 3.0~55 11.00 11.00 18.50 15.00 1.50
M10 X 1.5 SSR-LM1025 1.0~35 13.00 13.00 19.00 17.00 2.00
M10 X 1.5 SSR-LM1040 35~60 13.00 13.00 21.50 17.00 2.00
M12 X 1.75 SSR-LM1225 1.0~3.0 16.00 16.00 24.00 23.00 2.00
M12 X 1.76 SSR-LM1240 3.0~60 16.00 16.00 27.00 23.00 2.00

QINGDAD WACOM FASTENING SYSTEMS GO, LTD.



e PAY
Wacompzs sessuenranea

( ROULETTE/CLOSED END TYPE )

LARGE FLANGE

A L ARGE FLANGE / ROUND SHANK FkESFTETHMETL yermio omensionsmm)

THREAD EMNO. GRIP

BEARE Y e L) e E BHER ABER LNEE FFELR
M3 X 0.5 88-CE-LM3R 05~20 5.00 7.00 0.80 15.00 5.00
M3 X 0.5 SS-CE-LM3R-L 20~3.0 5.00 7.00 0.80 16.00 5.00
M4 X 0.7 SS-CE-LM4R 05~25 6.00 9.00 1.00 17.00 6.00
M4 X 0.7 SS-CE-LM4R-L 20~40 6.00 9.00 1.00 19.00 6.00
M5 X 0.8 SS-CE-LM5R 0.5~3.0 7.00 10.00 1.00 19.00 7.00
M5 X 0.8 SS-CE-LM5R-L 30~5.0 7.00 10.00 1.00 21.00 7.00
M6 X 1.0 SS-CE-LMBR 0.5~3.0 9.00 12.00 1.50 22.00 9.00
M6 X 1.0 SS-CE-LM8R-L 3.0~8.0 9.00 12.00 1.50 25.00 9.00
M8 X 1.25 $8-CE-LM8R 05~3.0 11.00 15.00 1.50 27.00 11.00
M8 X 1.25 SS-CE-LM8R-L 3.0~8.0 11.00 15.00 1.50 30.00 11.00
M10 X 1.5 SS5-CE-LM10R 1.0~35 13.00 17.00 2.00 28.00 13.00
M10 X 1.5 SS-CE-LM10R-L 3.0~86.0 13.00 17.00 2.00 32.00 13.00
M12 X 1.75 85-CE-LM12R 1.0~3.0 16.00 23.00 2.00 36.00 16.00

M12 X 1.75 SS-CE-LM12R-L 30~8.0 16.00 23.00 2.00 39.00 16.00

QUMNGDAD WACONM FASTEMING SYSTEMS OO, LT




% IMJEIE FORTNREABRLSD
Qingdao Wacom Fastening Systems Co.,Lid.

Joining togethar!

4ps2 £ | Blind rivet nuts

MATERIAL:STAINLESS STEEL -A2

I__A_...I H ~—A——|¢y H

-

(8}
)
—

15°

2
i
-

‘ ROULETTE TYPE X}E%E)—?SZEZ‘_%%N METRIC DIMENSIONS(mm)
BEONRE g e E %*"BE{: %ﬁiﬁfl %*"BJ;JE ﬁ?LRT
M3 X 0.5 SS-YSR-M3 0.5~30 7.00 10.00 5.00 1.50 5.00
M4 X 0.7 SS-YSR-M4 20~40 9.00 12.00 6.00 1.50 6.00
M5 X 0.8 SS-YSR-M5 20~45 10.00 13.50 7.00 1.50 7.00
M8 X 1.0 SS-YSR-M8 20~45 12.00 16.00 9.00 1.50 8.00
M6 X 1.0 SS-YSR-Mé6-L 3.0~86.0 12.00 18.00 9.00 1.50 9.00
M8 X 1.25 SS-YSR-M8 20~45 14.00 18.00 11.00 1.50 11.00
M8 X 1.25 SS-YSR-M8-L 3.0~86.0 14.00 20.00 11.00 1.50 11.00
M10 X 1.5 SS8-YSR-M10 20~45 18.00 19.00 13.00 1.50 13.00
M10X 1.5 SS-YSR-M10-L 3.0~8.0 16.00 21.00 13.00 1.50 13.00
M12 X 1.76 8S-YSR-M12 20~45 19.00 24.00 16.00 1.50 16.00
M12 X 1.76 SS-YSR-M12-L 45~86.0 19.00 26.00 16.00 1.50 16.00

A STANDARD TYPE A nsLEE 57 METRIC DIMENSIONS(mm)

THREAD GRIP HOLE
SIZE ITEM NO. RANGE +0/-05 +0f-05 +03:-0

BEONRE Pt WixeH ABER %WEE IEERE TFELRT
M4 X 0.7 SS-YS-M4 20~40 9.00 12.00 5.90 1.50 6.00
M5X 0.8 8S-YS-M5 20~45 10.00 13.50 6.90 1.50 7.00
M6 X 1.0 SS-YS-M6 20~45 12.00 16.00 8.90 1.50 9.00
M8 X 1.25 S8S-YS-M8 20~45 14.00 18.00 10.90 1.50 11.00

SINGDAO WACOM FASTENING SYSTEMS GO, LTD.



Waco

Joining together!

MisE

B REEI B AERELT

Qingdaoc Wacom Fastening Systems Co.,Lid.

P26 | Blind rivet nuts

MATERIAL:STAINLESS STEEL -A2
R

A ROULETTE TYPE A usLESF7E A ENE 7L

( LARGE COUNTERSINK HEAD / CLOSED END TYPE )

METRIC DIMENSIONS(mm)

THREAD GRIP Hole
SIZE s 'H”'OS +0; -0.5

BEONRE
M3 X 0.5
M3 X 0.5
M4 X 0.7
M4 X 0.7
M5X 0.8
M5X 0.8
M6 X 1.0
M8 X 1.0
M8 X 1.25
M8 X 1.256
M10X 1.5
M10 X 1.5
M12 X 1.75
M12 X 1.75

e
SS8-CE-YSR-M3
SS-CE-YSR-M3-L
SS-CE-YSR-M4
SS-CE-YSR-M4-L
SS-CE-YSR-M5
SS-CE-YSR-M5-L
SS-CE-YSR-M6
SS-CE-YSR-M8-L
SS-CE-YSR-M8
SS-CE-YSR-M8-L
SS-CE-YSR-M10
SS-CE-YSR-M10-L
SS-CE-YSR-M12
SS-CE-YSR-M12-L

EEE
15~20
20~3.0
1.5~20
20~40
1.5~20
20~4.0
15~30
3.0~8.0
15~30
3.0~8.0
1.5~30
3.0~8.0
1.5~30
3.0~8.0

%ﬁiE&

5.00
5.00
6.00
6.00
7.00
7.00
9.00
9.00
11.00
11.00
13.00
13.00
16.00
16.00

SAER

7.00
7.00
8.00
8.00
9.00
9.00
11.00
11.00
14.00
14.00
16.00
16.00
19.00
19.00

%ﬁﬁl;f“

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80

X

15.00
16.50
16.00
18.00
18.00
20.00
21.00
24.00
27.00
30.00
26.00
30.00
31.00
36.00

QUNGDAD WACCOM FASTENING SYSTEMS OO, LTD.

THLRT

5.00
5.00
6.00
6.00
7.00
7.00
9.00
9.00
11.00
11.00
13.00
13.00
16.00
16.00



BEEMNBERERAST

Qingdao Wacom Fastening Systems Co.,Lid.

© 42 | Blind rivet nuts
MATERIAL:STAINLESS STEEL -A2

— ( STANDARD) _ ( CLOSED END TYPE )
f=C=—{ D L
— == |
— Tt |
B
- =
— T3
I-—A——I COUNTERSINK “ -l REDUCED HEAD
A COUNTERSINK / ROUND SHANK d‘é’:.%/T ] METRIC DIMENSIONS(mm)
SIZE RANGE | +0.1/-0 +0.5/-0 +03 +0.3/-0
BEHNIR YA LA FrELRT BEERZ SLMER AREE
M3 X 0.5 S5-SM325 05~20 5.00 5.00 9.00 6.00 0.50
M4 X 0.7 §5-SM425 05~25 6.00 6.00 11.00 7.00 0.50
M5 X 0.8 S$S-SM525 05~30 7.00 7.00 12.50 8.00 0.50
M6 X 1.0 S5-SM625 05~30 9.00 9.00 14.00 10.00 0.50
M8 X 1.25 SS-SM825 0.5~3.0 11.00 11.00 16.00 12.00 0.50
M10 X 1.5 SS-SM1025  1.0~35 13.00 13.00 18.00 14.20 0.80
M12X1.75  ssSSM1240  1.0~4.0 16.00 16.00 22.50 17.20 0.70
@D RVEA
t= I R (e
BEHNIR FRRB #MEEEHE FrELRT BH&ER KE ;lzﬁﬂﬁfl ;kﬁm;r?
M3 X 0.5 SS-SM3-A 05~15 4.80 472 9.20 5.50 0.50
M4 X 0.7 SS-SMd-A 0.5~2.0 6.40 6.32 10.50 7.00 0.50
M5 X 0.8 SS-SM5-A 0.5~3.0 7.20 7.11 12.00 8.00 0.50
M8 X 1.0 SS-SMB-A 0.5 ~3.0 9.60 9.50 14,60 10.50 0.50
M8 X 1.25 SS-SM8-A 0.5~3.0 10.60 1057 16.20 11.50 0.50
M10 X 1.5 SS-SM10 10~35 14.50 14.30 18.85 15.60 0.70
M REDUCEDHEAD /NLESEF METRIC DIMENSIONS(mm)

THREAD ITEM NO. GRIP Hole
SIZE RANGE :I:O 1 :I:2 5 +0. 3 /-0 | +0. 5 /-0

BN e st E SthkERR ABERE LABES LR
M4 X 0.7 SS-CE-SM4 05~25 5.90 7.00 0.50 16.00 6.10
M5 X 0.8 SS-CE-SM§ 05~25 6.90 8.00 0.50 17.50 7.10
M6 X 1.0 SS-CE-SMé 0.5~30 8.90 10.00 0.50 21.00 9.10
M8 X 1.25 SS-CE-SM8 0.5~30 10.90 12.00 0.50 23.50 11.10
M10 X 1.5 SS-CE-SM10 1.0~ 3.5 12.90 14.00 0.80 26.50 13.10

NEDAD WACOM FASTENING SYSTEMS 00, LTD.



'L b PAS
Wacomizzs semmmemramia

P26 | Blind rivet nuts

MATERIAL:STAINLESS STEEL -A2

o
D ]:‘i,;ﬂp
|
’:

-0

A Larce FLavce

—bp——! FLAT HEAD

4 LARGE FLANGE / ROND SHANK - sL[E].5 T #5147 VETRIC DIVENSIONS(mm)

THREAD ITEM NO GRIP HOLE SIZE A B Cc D]
SIZE - RANGE +0.1/-0 Max. +0.3 +/-05 +0.1

B e WELE FARYT  SH%ER KE AEMERE LBEE
M3 X 0.5 SS-LM325 03~20 5.00 5.00 9.00 8.00 0.80
M4 X 0.7 S8-LM425 0.3~25 6.00 6.00 11.00 9.00 1.00
M4 X 0.7 S§S8-LM435 25~40 6.00 6.00 12.50 9.00 1.00
M5X 0.8 SS-LM525 0.3~30 7.00 7.00 12.00 10.00 1.00
M5X 0.8 S5-LM535 3.0~45 7.00 7.00 13.50 10.00 1.00
M8 X 1.0 S§S8-LMé25 0.5~3.0 9.00 9.00 14.00 12.00 1.50
M6 X 1.0 S§5-LM640 3.0~50 9.00 9.00 16.00 12.00 1.50
M8 X 1.256 §S8-LM825 0.5~30 11.00 11.00 16.00 15.00 1.50
M8 X 1.25 SS-LM840 3.0~55 11.00 11.00 18.50 15.00 1.50
M10X 1.5 SS-LM1025 1.0~35 13.00 13.00 19.00 17.00 2.00
M10 X 1.5 S5-LM1040 35~86.0 13.00 13.00 21.50 17.00 2.00

A FLATHEAD FiLFSTEE METRIC DIMENSIONS(mm)

THREAD ITEM NO. GRIP Hole
SiZE RANGE :I:O 1 | +0 ; 05 :I:D 3

R et PEESEE SHEEZ AMEE XBEE KE RS
M4 X 0.7 SS-CE-LM4 05~25 5.90 9.00 1.00 16.00 6.10
M5 X0.8 SS-CE-LM5 05~3.0 6.90 10.00 1.00 18.00 7.10
M6 X 1.0 SS-CE-LM6 05~3.0 8.90 12.00 1.50 21.00 9.10
M8 X 1.25 SS-CE-LM8 05~30 10.80 15.00 1.50 23.50 11.10
M10 X 1.5 SS-CE-LM10 1.0~ 3.5 12.90 17.00 2.00 26.50 13.10

GUNGDAD WACCM FASTENING SYSTEMS CO., LTD).



Wacompzs sessnessansa

© Mg+ | Blind rivet nuts

MATERIAL:STAINLESS STEEL -A2 (AH SERIES ) [ HEX TYPE ]

F— Ao

/115‘ :
H

AN
)

A LARGE FLANGE  ;#=3L3¥ 5 76540 METRIC DIMENSIONS(mm)

ITEM NO. THREAD SIZE GRIP HEX Hole A H+0.25 P L
METRIC | STANDARD RANGE +0.1 Max. *+0.64 +0.1 +0.38

e R DEsEE TR B#xhs ABER ABEE  KE

Bl e MEX10  1/4-20 07~42 9.55 9.50 12.96 1.00 14.86

SS-AH-420-165

SS-AH-8125-3.8 X 125

SSAHE18.150 : 5/16-18 07~38 1275 12.70 16.64 100 1740
MATERIAL:STAINLESS STEEL -A2 (AVD TYPE )

- L{;D
I
5
|

-

A COUNTERSINK / ROUND SHANK //\ Sk[EI ST 85 METRIC OIMENSIONS(mm)

THREAD GRIP HOLE SIZE

SRR e PEESEE LR %ﬁiﬁfx %%E& LEE R
M4 X 0.7 SS-AVD SM4 05~20 6.40 6.32 10.50 7.00 0.50
M5 X 0.8 SS-AVD SM5 05~3.0 7.20 711 12.00 8.00 0.50
M6 X 1.0 SS-AVD SM6 0.5~3.0 9.60 9.50 14.60 10.50 0.50
M8 X 1.25 S§S-AVD SM8 0.5~3.0 10.60 10.57 16.20 11.50 0.50

NEDAD WACOM FASTENING SYSTEMS 00, LTD.




BREEN B AERELT

Qingdao Wacom Fastening Systems Co.,Lid.

%COMIEE

Jolning togsther!

P2 £ | Blind rivet nuts

MATERIAL:STAINLESS STEEL -A2 (AVK SERIES )
SMALL FLANGE LARGE FLANGE
o Tg’_l_'L 5
1) Il
B B
Al i

A SMALL FLANGE

THREAD GRIP

HGEZ LB ASEHN — AVK

METRIC DIMENSIONS(mm)

HOLE SIZE A =) Cc D
+0.15/-0 Max. +0.40 +0.30 0.1

BN el PEstE FIARY  BH#ER KE  AMERE ABES
M4 X 0.7 SS8-AK-470-2.0 05~20 6.75 6.73 10.70 7.90 0.860
M4 X 0.7 S8-AK470-3.3 20~33 6.75 8.73 11.90 7.90 0.60
M5 X 0.8 SS-AK-580-3.3 05~33 7.60 7.52 12.10 8.60 0.60
M5X0.8 S8-AK-580-5.7 33~57 7.80 7.52 14.90 8.60 0.60
M6 X 1.0 SS-AK-610-4.2 07~42 10.00 9.91 14.70 11.60 0.60
M8 X 1.0 S8-AK-810-6.8 42~86.6 10.00 9.91 17.30 11.60 0.60

A LARGE FLANGE A £ ZsLB{E R e5EH — AVK METRIC DIMENSIONS(mm)

THREAD ITEM NO GRIP HOLE SIZE A B C*+0.3 D
SIZE ' RANGE +0.15/-0 Max. 0.40 +0.1

0
S%hER  KE

*+0.64

B 7 m e PHEsEE FHLRT ABERE ABEE
M4 X 0.7 SS-AL470-2.0 05~20 6.75 6.73 10.70 9.80 0.80
M4 X 0.7 SS-AL470-3.3 20~33 6.75 6.73 11.90 8.90 0.80
M5 X 0.8 SS-AL-580-3.3 0.5~33 7.60 7.52 12.10 10.50 0.80
M5X 0.8 SS-AL-£80-5.7 3.3~57 7.80 7.52 14.90 10.50 0.80
M6 X 1.0 SS-AL-6104.2 0.7~42 10.00 9.91 14.70 12.70 1.00
M8 X 1.0 SS-AL-810-6.6 42~66 10.00 9.91 17.30 12.70 1.00
M8 X 1.25 SS-AL-8125-3.8 0.7~38 13.50 13.46 17.50 *17.40 1.00
M8 X 1.25 SS-AL-8125-7.9 38~79 13.50 13.46 20.50 *17.40 1.00
M10 X 1.5 SS-AL-1015-3.8 0.7~38 13.50 13.46 17.50 *17.40 1.00
M10 X 1.5 S8S-AL-1015-7.9 38~79 13.560 13.46 20.50 *17.40 1.00

BINGDAD WACOM FASTENING SYSTEMS CC., LTD.



Waco

Joinlng togethar!

BaEEMNBERERAST

Qingdao Wacom Fastening Systems Co.,Lid.

IMissE

P82 £ | Blind rivet nuts

MATERIAL:STAINLESS STEEL -A2

SMALL FLANGE

(AVK SERIES )

LARGE FLANGE

==
|

A—=—

A SMALL FLANGE  /Jv;E 2 3L [F 8575 14549 w METRIC DIMENSIONS(mm)

GRIP HOLE SIZE

BEOURE el PSEE TFEILRT  SH%ER LMER ABEE
#8-32(#6-32) SS-AK-832(632)-80 05~20 6.75 6.73 10.70 7.90 0.60
#8-32(#6-32) S5-AK-832(832)-130 20~33 6.75 6.73 11.90 7.90 0.60
#10-24(#10-32) S8-AK-1024(1032)-130 05~33 7.60 7.52 12.10 8.60 0.60
#10-24(#10-32) SS-AK-1024(1032)-225 33~587 7.60 7.52 14.90 8.60 0.60
#1/4-20 S58-AK-420-165 0.7~42 10.00 9.91 14.70 11.60 0.60
#1/4-20 S5-AK-420-260 42~68 10.00 9.91 17.30  11.60 0.60

A LARGE FLANGE At Z3LF &3 A 5N @ METRIC DIMENSIONS(mm)

GRIP HOLE SIZE A B C*+0.3 D

REAE =R MiEseE FARYT SBH%EE KE ABER ABEE
#8-32(#6-32) SS-AL-832(632)-80 0.5~20 6.75 6.73 10.70 9.90 0.80
#8-32(#6-32) SS-AL-832(832)-130 20~33 6.75 6.73 11.90 9.90 0.80
#10-24(#10-32) SS-AL-1024(1032)-130 05~33 7.60 7.52 1210 1050 0.80
#10-24(#10-32) SS-AL-1024(1032)-225 3.3~57 7.80 7.52 14.90 1050 0.80
#1/4-20 SS-AL-420-165 07~42 10.00 9.91 14.70 1270 1.00
#1/4-20 S5-AL420-260 42~68 10.00 9.91 17.30 1270 1.00
#5/16-18 SS-AL-518-150 07~38 13.50 13.46 17.50  *1740  1.00
#5/16-18 SS-AL-518-312 3.8~79 13.50 13.48 2050  *17.40  1.00
#3/8-16 SS-AL-816-150 07~38 13.50 13.46 17.50  *17.40 1.00
#3/8-16 SS-AL-616-312 3.8~79 13.50 13.48 2050  *17.40 1.00

BINGDAD WACOM FASTENING SYSTEMS CO., LTD.



Wacomgs sesmmsuramsn

© RAYMER | Nylon nutinsert

JB 75 PR £}

BR9ESERTEASENBARARE. CEE T RARWENEGEEE] FAEAATHNRAREPEGRE. BLRETNERNAF
SENGH O AP ARHERERSKEABNERLEN UTHELETHEESERANEENSS EEELTAAEEK FRO
EEEFRMEDE,

.

ENREDE FRERANIR.
REEENRNEBHIOFEFELALN mHRE%.
EBEAESRE. BWWASE. EREFHL.
REEENEIEGHERLER FRERIRAHED.

REEFLWTE. SEIERESRENE NTERER.

e &g

A - #higohB—MEAR T,

BEAD —BRAETBHFEEALS.

NYLON NUT-INSERT

832
10-24
10-32
1/4-20
5/16-18

Series. JC

i 3. L
!

Nut ; Aluminum alloy
Cage ;Nyion(black /white
BEHHR: S6%

@ im KE JEEE

JC2545 80 075
JC3050 g6 0.75
JC4070 127 075
JC5080 127 0.75
JC6010 159 075
JC8125 190 0.75
JC440 80 075
JC632 86 0.75
JC832 127 075
JC1024

JC1032 127 0.75
JC1420 159 075
JC51618 19.0 0.75

= & REGE (0H%8) | B (KHES))

S%ER
6.4
8.0

103
103
127
143
64
8.0
103

103

127
143

in-bs
TRNE
150
20-30
20-50
20-50
30-100
40 - 100

50
20-30
20-50

20-50

30-100
40 - 100

R
Q

PAEL - EREARNRKEZABNEL ¥
DUHBETREL LAY,
BUFUETEABEE . RN UNAEER
Ak,

BZE-9AN XINPHSABRERFTHMN
RE, RAETHBER MUATRIBH
®F R,

PEEE  FART HEESKE

08-1.2 6.4 8.0+Dim.C
1320 80 9.6+Dim.C
2124 10.3 12.7+Dim.C
2124 103 12.7+Dim.C
2532 12.7 15.9+Dim.C
3340 143 19.0+Dim.C
08-1.2 6.4 8.0+Dim.C
1320 8.0 9.6+Dim.C
2124 103 12.7+Dim.C
2124 103 12.7+Dim,C
2532 1257 15.9+Dim.C
3340 143 19.0+Dim.C

SINGDAC WACOM FASTENING SYSTEMS GO, LTD.
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© #BERYMEE | Rubber nutinsert

/g [RECHIEE ) 2
E % 2 FINEOPRENESTEPOMI R B 5 % M ES R R BEH BB — 05 R,

[1&BSHPIRE ) B9FRiE ?
EESTYHAR BARTER, 0. UNERAS. SRTYNNAS HRE
R ORABEY. RFILE, BROESNSHEL RERHNFSTVEALNRELER, I FPAXNEN HIRNOFEEN
B BUESHEREATORY. BN BTESERE SHAGCERARETNES. RLRHLARIAR,

[ AR ] B9t ?
H—HEZE RN i *

THEAEHNRAER TS, TRBERNBE, ﬁ iﬁ i
SRS ERHB AT, B SRR E SR R IR, . 0
MFRE SEEm AR E e, SHROBEE SHREENAR BB, é’%}

[BRECHPER | BB FHIE R :

EHEARLE
FTEZATHEN FENNBRHHMREEE—RE fXERALTRATARMRNIT e,
Bl
Bz ENRkt HRSRUTEREZR TR,
BRAPPFRERREIE ., M. ERANRFARIER B RIgh e,
STEEREL(BRMER HRRETTHREL.

FRERBEMARLE
EENMREREL. Ak @R WAIRES EBFENRSESERYEHER)EANISTRTECNES FEF
A, EMERS AR EREANaS TAR BaINERH~£RNEE, bR THREARWRILZHIEE G,
Bl
HBRE. BAE. RS ¥EUMAESARARENBE. BRYER,
FheTRESWKEESIAIHR L,
RERH BRYSGHAIWEIE.

[BALHPEE ] M%7k
(. EEREMEL ARUORTREE—AL BEEA.

- BAANBRBRALBE BLREDEST. - l
. BYRSHEALAG HEINRLEESHERELYE. '

. EIERNEFARS BSEABANER RUERREZRGMIHE R RENBKEE (BRER) .
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Neoprene or E.P.D.M Rubber / Brass Nut & /48 £} ey
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FRRE  SHEE FART  FEnE KB ANEE SmEg

EE
JF-3100 790 8.00 040~ 4.00 12.60 1.20 11.00 6-32 M3x0.5 250~ 500 60
JF-3240 790 8.00 850~150 2400 1.20 11.00 6-32 M3x0.5 2.50~5.00 60
JF-3250 6.10 6.20 950~130 24 90 0.80 14.00 6-32 M3x0.5 250~5.00 70
JF-4100 790 800 040~4.00 1260 1.20 11.00 8-32 Mdx0.7 2.50~4.00 70
JF-41102D 790 8.00 040~1.30 11.00 1.30 12.70 8-32 M4x0.7 3.50~5.00 70
JF4140 790 800 040~ 4.40 1420 1.50 19.05 8-32 M4xQ.7 2.50~4.00 70
JF-4240 790 800 850~140 2400 1.20 11.00 8-32 M4x0.7 2.50~4.00 70
JF-51102D 9.60 970 0.50~1.50 11.00 1.50 12.70 10-32 M5x0.8 3.50~5.00 70
JF-51402D 9.60 970 040~130 14.00 320 1420 10-24 M5x0.8 3.50~5.00 65
JF-5150 9.60 970 040~490 14.00 0.80 1270 10-32 M5x0.8 3.50~5.00 60
JF-5170 9.60 9.70 0.85~590 17.00 1.00 14.00 10-32 M5x0.8 3.00~7.00 60
JF-5180 9.60 970 0.80~580 18.00 200 18.00 10-32 M5x0.8 3.00~7.00 60
JF-5190 9.60 970 0.80~580 2095 470 1895 10-32 M5x0.8 4.00~7.00 60
JF-5192 9.60 970 0.80~580 19.50 470 14.00 10-24 M5x0.8 4.00~7.00 60
JF-5200 9.60 970 400~ 100 21.50 0.90 14.00 10-32 M5x0.8 3.00~9.00 60
JF-5250 9.60 970 790~150 26.50 1.30 14.00 10-32 M5x0.8 3.00~7.00 60
JF-5400 9.60 9.70 205~300 39.00 1.30 14.00 10-32 M5x0.8 6.00~ 10.00 60
JF-5450 9.60 970 250~320 4400 1.20 14.00 10-32 M5x0.8 6.00~10.00 60
JF-6150 12.70 12.80 040~ 4.00 16.00 1.30 16.00 1/4"-20 M6x1.0 6.00~ 10.00 60
JF-6160 12.70 1280 040~4.00 16.00 1.30 20.00 1/4"-20 MBx1.0 6.00~10.00 60
JF-6190 12.70 12.80 470~870 20.30 1.30 16.00 1/4"-20 M6x1.0 6.00~ 10.00 70
JF-6200 12.70 1280 080~4.70 2110 475 19.05 1/4"-20 MBx1.0 8.00~10.00 70
JF-6250 12.70 12.80 640~115 26.70 200 16.30 1/4"-20 M6x1.0 8.00~10.00 70
JF-6350 13.00 13.10 15~230 35.00 1.30 16.00 1/4"-20 MBx1.0 8.00~10.00 60
JF-6500 12.70 12.80 260~380 50.00 1.30 16.00 1/4"-20 M6x1.0 8.00~ 10.00 60
JF-8200 1590 16.00 040~4.00 18.30 320 2150 5/16"-18 M8x125 10.00~ 15.00 60
JF-8250 1590 16.00 3.95~950 27.90 570 21.50 5/16"-18 M8x125 10.00~ 16.00 60
JF-8300 18.00 18.10 200~180 30.00 200 2050 5/16"-18 M8x125 10.00~ 16.00 60
JF-8500 18.00 18.10 150~350 50.00 1.60 20.00 5/16"-18 M8x125 30.00~40.00 60
JF-1024 20.00 20.10 250~3580 2400 3.00 2500 3/8™~16 M10x1.5 4500~ 55.00 60
JF-1027 19.05 19.15 0.38~111 27.00 475 2950 3/8™16 M9x1.25 4500~ 55.00 60
JF-1055 20.00 20.10 190~ 380 55.00 1.30 2250 3/8™~16 M10x1.5 4500~ 55.00 60
JF-1226 2400 2410 250~350 26.50 3.00 27.00 1/2"-13 M12x1.75  60.00~70.00 60
JF-1275 2400 2410 380~5.0 78.00 1.30 27.00 1213 M12x175  60.00~ 70.00 60
Rubber Tube Material: THE EXACT SIZE CAN BE CHANGED ACCORDING TO YOUR REQUEST.
Part Numberin m N: Neoprene E: E.P.O.M
NBR: Nitrile Rubber
1

JF 5250 N /$ (M5%0.8 )

]F:oduct seres Part No. Nut Matenal: Thread Size x Pitch
JF: Rubber Nut-insert B: Brass ( Metric & Inch)

§S:Stainiess Steel
Notes:

1.The rubber nut must be kept away from oil &solventwould like to recommend that using Nitrile Rudder onlu for oily application.
2. The adjustable screw drive wiht specified setting torque shouid be used in operation.

3. Range of temperature applied:-30C to + 80C.

QINGDAC WACOM FASTENING SYSTEMS GO, LTD.
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Joining together!

M

AR=dEE | JK nut insert
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R MATERIAL : LOW CARBON STEEL

FEALFE: $B¥F  FINISH : ZINC PLAET

e il e MR ST I T

L) S10c s

L 2 E3 L 2 PELRE FELR~F SH#hER AEMER SR

JK-0401 (M4x07)  JK-1801 (1/8W) 0~5.0 8.00 8.00 12.40 160 16_80
JK-0402 (M4x07)  JK-1802 (1/8W) 50~10.0 2200
JK-0501 (M5x08)  JK-31601 (3/16W) 0~5.0 10,60 00 14.00 1.60 18.40
JK0502 (M5x08)  JK-31602(¥16W) 50~ 10.0 2320
JK-0601 (M6x1.0)  JK-142001 (1/4-20) 0~5.0 . . —_— . 18.60
JK-0602 (M6x10)  JK-142002(1/420) 50~ 10.0 2290
JK-0801 (M8x1.25) 0~8.0 15.00 15.00 18.00 180 20.00
JK-0802 (M8x1.25) SR 50~12.0 25.00

3 FAENEERGBERE Note : Stainless Steel & Aluminum Are Availlable

A4+  BLIND RIVET STUDS

0

IEEAERANAENTRENXMEA, BIEATHRILRRBEATEME,

I N 71 T K P 2 A
(RBIE) 128 &

10.0 BRS-M4-1

05~20 15.0 800 BRS-M4-2

M4 x 0.7 55 54 050 b 40 R
20~30 15.0 9.00 BRS-M4L-2

10.0 BRS-M5-1

05~20 150 9.00 BRS-M5-2

M5x0D8 66 65 0.75 10.0 50 BRS-M5L-1
20 =30 150 it BRS-M5L-2

10.0 BRS-M6-1

05~25 20.0 4L BRS-M6-2

M6 x 1.0 78 7.70 1.00 P 6.0 e
25~40 200 Z0o BRS-M6L-2

150 BRS-M8-1

05~3.0 20.0 LR BRS-M8-2

M8 x 1.25 28 B taq 150 &0 BRS-MBL-1
30~5.0 200 14.50 BRS-MaL-2

&3 - AHEHHRBEEYE  Note : Stainless Steel Are Availlable

SINGDAD WACOM FASTENING SYSTEMS CO., LTD,
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Joining together!

PR IARYME R | Blind rivet nuts special design

IR RR MM EEIRH, EBERRK(]. special designs are available please contact us.

P2010 L8l [ EAIELFE | Hydraulic/oneumatic setting tool- P2010

$F{E/ Features M
- ERWREE, ESHK + Heavy duty plastic body and long-life
. oS o components
. ;ig’ {,g Ef}giﬁs&&ﬁ . Lighfw'eig_ht anc'i ergonomically designed
—gRm + Latest spln'—pull technology
+ One-step trigger
- T RERYFE . Can be suspended or hand-held
{5/ Benefits
- BN B EAE A IR E K + Ideal for demanding production environments
CIRiEtRER, fiE - Quick and simple operation
- BRESEESOETE + Reduces operator fatigue
ERETE « Increased productivity
- IR AREERET, MXE - Places a wide range of threaded inserts
- REEHEY, ER - Ensures accurate and secure thread installation
- EBE: 2 2KG(4 9Ibs) -+ Weight; 2 2KG(4.9Ibs)
- Y- 19.1KN(4,300Ibf) - Pull Force: 19.1KN(4,300Ibf)
- hiTiE: 7mm(0.276in) - Stroke: 7mm(0.276in)
- BAA: 258 - Cycle Time: 2.5sec
- EFES: 5-7 bar + Air Supply Pressure: 57 bar
- ASE: 8 7 + Free air volume: 8litres
CBEER. 75dB(A) * Noise level: 75dB(A)
< R <2.5mys? - Vibration . <2 5m/s?

{ £/ Benefits
- M1I2EL TR 81571 {E A + Blind rivet nuts up to M12

—HEUIR I MR 8 A IR R A AR B )

One-step trigger reducescycle time to a minimun

QINGDAD WACOM FASTENING SYSTEMS CO., LTD.



it ESHFEEXERPH211S
Mi4m: 266100

M1E: 0532-6898 2828

f£E: 0532-6898 2818
E-mail:chinawacom@163.com
Http://www .chinawacom.com

Address: No.211,chonggingzhong Road,
Licang District,Qingdao,China

PC: 266100

Tel: +86 532 6898 2828

Fax: +86 532 6898 2818

E-mail:chinawacom@163.com

Http://imwvww .chinawacom.com
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